
Palanpur - Bhuj Intercity SF  Express/20927 - SF - WR 
PNU/Palanpur Junction to BHUJ/Bhuj 

6h 30m - 359 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PNU Palanpur Junction 13:10 0 1 0 75 231 WR
2 DISA Disa 13:32 13:34 2m 2 1 28 68 140 WR
3 BLDI Bhildi Junction 13:50 13:52 2m 0 1 46 79 WR
4 DEOR Diyodar 14:12 14:14 2m 1 1 72 81 WR
5 RDHP Radhanpur 14:45 14:47 2m 1 1 114 99 29 WR
6 SNLR Santalpur 15:13 15:15 2m 0 1 157 65 16 WR
7 AAR Adesar 15:45 15:47 2m 1 1 189 53 WR
8 SIOB Samakhiali Junction 16:54 16:56 2m 1 1 248 60 WR
9 BCOB Bhachau 17:12 17:14 2m 1 1 264 44 WR
10 GIMB Gandhidham Junction 18:05 18:20 15m 2 1 301 53 11 WR
11 AI Adipur Junction 18:30 18:32 2m 1 1 310 48 35 WR
12 AJE Anjar 18:41 18:43 2m 0 1 317 44 51 WR
13 BHUJ Bhuj 19:40 0 1 359 - 85 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 29 2024 (14:21)

May 29 2024 (14:21)

1

1


